
Kategória Muţi Rozhodcov určiť zo skupín N

1 Skupina A klub N R PS B P kolo

1 SLOVÁČIK Andrej Gasto Metalfin Galanta 1 19 3 : 0 3 : 1 : 6 : 1 6 4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 KUCKO Peter Energodata Ţilina 29 80 0 : 3 3 : 0 : 3 : 3 1 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 STEHLÍK Michal STK Maco Trnava 35 88 1 : 3 0 : 3 : 1 : 6 0.16667 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x1 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

2 Skupina B klub N R PS B P kolo

1 JEŢO Martin STK Pezinok 2 20 3 : 2 3 : 0 : 6 : 2 3 4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 KAPUSTA Marián MSK Čadca 30 81 2 : 3 3 : 0 : 5 : 3 1.66667 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 ŠMIDA Gabriel Gasto Metalfin Galanta 36 103 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 6 0 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x2 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

3 Skupina C klub N R PS B P kolo

1 ILLÁŠ Erik TJ Druţst. Hont. Trsťany 3 22 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 6 : 0  4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 ŢATKO Juraj ŠK ŠOG Nitra 32 83 0 : 3 3 : 0 : 3 : 3 1 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 MÁDEL Ladislav Stavoimpex Holíč 34 87 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 6 0 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x3 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

4 Skupina D klub N R PS B P kolo

1 VALUCH Alexander MŠK Kysucké Nové Mesto 4 24 2 : 3 3 : 2 : 5 : 5 1 3 2 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 VAVERKA Peter STO Valča 31 82 3 : 2 3 : 1 : 6 : 3 2 4 1 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 KAŠŠAY Andrej ŠKST Ruţomberok 33 84 2 : 3 1 : 3 : 3 : 6 0.5 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x4 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

S1 2 3 4

4 S

S2 3 4

S

1 2 3

1 2 3 4

1

M
u

ţ
i

M
u

ţ
i

M
u

ţ
i

M
u

ţ
i



5 Skupina E klub N R PS B P kolo

1 PAVOLKA Michal ŠKST Ruţomberok 5 25 3 : 0 3 : 1 : 6 : 1 6 4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 KRÁL Slavomír Geológ Roţňava 27 74 0 : 3 3 : 2 : 3 : 5 0.6 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 KISS Dávid SK Vydrany 40 112 1 : 3 2 : 3 : 3 : 6 0.5 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x5 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

6 Skupina F klub N R PS B P kolo

1 MEGO Pavol SSV 07 Schlotheim (GER) 6 26 3 : 2 3 : 0 : 6 : 2 3 4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 ŠPÁNIK Tibor ŠK ŠOG Nitra 26 73 2 : 3 2 : 3 : 4 : 6 0.66667 2 3 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 DEBNÁR Radovan SSV Sierndorf (AUT) 38 109 0 : 3 3 : 2 : 3 : 5 0.6 3 2 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x6 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

7 Skupina G klub N R PS B P kolo

1 KARAS Dávid TTC Lampertheim (GER) 7 27 3 : 1 3 : 1 : 6 : 2 3 4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 DUBEC Tomáš STK Stará Ľubovňa 25 68 1 : 3 0 : 3 : 1 : 6 0.16667 2 3 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 KUČERA Andrej STK Maco Trnava 39 110 1 : 3 3 : 0 : 4 : 3 1.33333 3 2 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x7 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

8 Skupina H klub N R PS B P kolo

1 REZETKA Roman ŠK ŠOG Nitra 8 30 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 6 : 0  4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 BRAT Adam STK Ivánka pri Dunaji 28 78 0 : 3 3 : 0 : 3 : 3 1 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 KARAS Andrej TTC Interspead N.Zámky 37 107 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 6 0 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x8 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4
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9 Skupina I klub N R PS B P kolo

1 KONRÁD Peter Polstrav Bystričany 9 31 3 : 2 3 : 0 : 6 : 2 3 4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 GALLO Gregor Geológ Roţňava 21 56 2 : 3 3 : 1 : 5 : 4 1.25 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 SÁRINEC Matej ŠKST Feromax Bratislava 41 113 0 : 3 1 : 3 : 1 : 6 0.16667 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x9 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

10 Skupina J klub N R PS B P kolo

1 KOVALÍK Jozef ŠKST Ruţomberok 10 32 3 : 2 3 : 0 : 6 : 2 3 4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 OZORÁK Štefan TTC Interspead N.Zámky 23 64 2 : 3 3 : 0 : 5 : 3 1.66667 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 BELLA Juraj STK Pezinok 44 136 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 6 0 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x10 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

11 Skupina K klub N R PS B P kolo

1 BALÁŢ Michal ŠKST Feromax Bratislava 11 33 3 : 0 3 : 1 : 6 : 1 6 4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 VALUCH Róbert st. MŠK Kysucké Nové Mesto 22 61 0 : 3 3 : 2 : 3 : 5 0.6 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 KUBALÍK Miroslav MSK Čadca 43 120 1 : 3 2 : 3 : 3 : 6 0.5 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x11 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

12 Skupina L klub N R PS B P kolo

1 KOPÁNYI Tomáš TTC Interspead N.Zámky 12 34 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 6 : 0  4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 GAJDOSCHIK Adrián SK Vydrany 24 66 0 : 3 3 : 0 : 3 : 3 1 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 REPASKÝ Peter Geológ Roţňava 42 117 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 6 0 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x12 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

4

1 2 3 4

3 4 S

1 2 3 4 S

1 2

S

S

1 2 3
M

u
ţ
i

M
u

ţ
i

M
u

ţ
i

M
u

ţ
i



13 Skupina M klub N R PS B P kolo

1 BAŢENOV Valentín STK PC Tr. Teplá 13 36 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 6 : 0  4 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 BIRÓ Bálint Gasto Metalfin Galanta 20 49 0 : 3 3 : 0 : 3 : 3 1 3 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 PÁLENÍK Patrik STO Valča 48 150 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 6 0 2 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 x x13 ### : : : 0 : 0  0 4

14 Skupina N klub N R PS B P kolo

1 MAJÁK Marián MSK Čadca 14 39 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 9 : 3 3 6 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 JEŢO Filip STK PC Tr. Teplá 17 42 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 6 : 8 0.75 4 3 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 SÝKORA Juraj ŠKST Feromax Bratislava 45 139 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 9 0.33333 3 4 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 JIRÁSEK Michal SSV 90 Landsberg (GER) 50 998 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 8 : 6 1.33333 5 2

15 Skupina O klub N R PS B P kolo

1 TURČEK Peter ŠK Mostex Rača 15 40 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 9 : 2 4.5 6 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 DRAGAŠ Saša Polstrav Bystričany 18 44 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 4 : 6 0.66667 4 3 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 CSEJTEY Richard Gasto Metalfin Galanta 47 144 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 7 : 4 1.75 5 2 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 KRAJČOVIČ Jakub ŠKST Karlova Ves 51 999 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 9 0.11111 3 4

16 Skupina P klub N R PS B P kolo

1 KALUŢNÝ Samuel KST Ostrava (CZE) 16 41 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 1 9 : 4 2.25 6 1 I. 1-3, 2-4

2 KOSTELNÍK Lukáš TJ Druţba Bardejov 19 48 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 8 : 3 2.66667 5 2 II. 1-2, 3-4

3 BARTAL Mário Stavoimpex Holíč 46 143 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 4 : 7 0.57143 4 3 III. 1-4, 2-3

4 TAKÁČ Jakub STK Devínska Nová Ves 49 997 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 9 0.22222 3 4
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Druhý stupeň K.O. Kategória:

SLOVÁČIK Andrej Gasto Metalfin Galanta (3:0)

K1 SLOVÁČIK Andrej

KAPUSTA Marián MSK Čadca KAPUSTA Marián

K65

ŢATKO Juraj ŠK ŠOG Nitra (3:0)

K2 KALUŢNÝ Samuel

KALUŢNÝ Samuel KST Ostrava (CZE) ŢATKO Juraj

MAJÁK Marián MSK Čadca (3:1)

K3 BRAT Adam

BRAT Adam STK Ivánka pri Dunaji MAJÁK Marián

K66

CSEJTEY Richard Gasto Metalfin Galanta (3:0)

K4 MEGO Pavol

MEGO Pavol SSV 07 Schlotheim (GER) CSEJTEY Richard

PAVOLKA Michal ŠKST Ruţomberok (3:2)

K5 PAVOLKA Michal

GAJDOSCHIK Adrián SK Vydrany GAJDOSCHIK Adrián

K67

GALLO Gregor Geológ Roţňava (3:0)

K6 BAŢENOV Valentín

BAŢENOV Valentín STK PC Tr. Teplá GALLO Gregor

BALÁŢ Michal ŠKST Feromax Bratislava (3:0)

K7 BALÁŢ Michal

OZORÁK Štefan TTC Interspead N.Zámky OZORÁK Štefan

K68

KUČERA Andrej STK Maco Trnava (3:1)

K8 KUČERA Andrej

VAVERKA Peter STO Valča VAVERKA Peter

ILLÁŠ Erik TJ Druţst. Hont. Trsťany (3:0)

K9 ILLÁŠ Erik

KRÁL Slavomír Geológ Roţňava KRÁL Slavomír

K69

KOSTELNÍK Lukáš TJ Druţba Bardejov (3:2)

K10 KONRÁD Peter

KONRÁD Peter Polstrav Bystričany KOSTELNÍK Lukáš

TURČEK Peter ŠK Mostex Rača (3:1)

K11 JIRÁSEK Michal

JIRÁSEK Michal SSV 90 Landsberg (GER) TURČEK Peter

K70

BIRÓ Bálint Gasto Metalfin Galanta (3:2)

K12 KARAS Dávid

KARAS Dávid TTC Lampertheim (GER) BIRÓ Bálint

REZETKA Roman ŠK ŠOG Nitra (3:1)

K13 REZETKA Roman

DEBNÁR Radovan SSV Sierndorf (AUT) DEBNÁR Radovan

K71

KUCKO Peter Energodata Ţilina (3:1)

K14 KOVALÍK Jozef

KOVALÍK Jozef ŠKST Ruţomberok KUCKO Peter

KOPÁNYI Tomáš TTC Interspead N.Zámky (3:0)

K15 KOPÁNYI Tomáš

VALUCH Róbert st. MŠK Kysucké Nové Mesto VALUCH Róbert st.

K72

VALUCH Alexander MŠK Kysucké Nové Mesto (3:2)

K16 VALUCH Alexander

JEŢO Martin STK Pezinok JEŢO Martin
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